
Venue Club Time Game Venue Club Time Game

Sat 01-Apr Sat 01-Jul

Wed 05-Apr Wed 05-Jul Away Southwark Sports JCL 2:30 PM 3 MT

Sat 08-Apr 1.00 pm Fri 07-Jul

Wed 12-Apr Wed 12-Jul Home Dulwich Park JCL 2:30 PM 3 MT

Sat 15-Apr Sat 15-Jul

Wed 19-Apr Wed 19-Jul

Sat 22-Apr Sat 22-Jul

Wed 26-Apr Wed 26-Jul

Sat 29-Apr Sun 30-Jul

Venue Club Time Game Venue Club Time Game

Wed 03-May Home Ladywell Friendly 2:30 PM 3 MT Wed 02-Aug Away Dulwich Constitutional JCL 2:30 PM 3 MT

Sat 06-May Sat 05-Aug Away Ladywell JCL 2:30 PM 3 MT

Wed 10-May Home Dulwich Park Friendly 2:30 PM 3 MT Wed 09-Aug Away Dulwich Park JCL 2:30 PM 3 MT

Sat 13-May Home Southwark Sports JCL 2:30 PM 3 MT Sat 12-Aug Away Penge Conservative JCL 2:30 PM 3 MT

Wed 17-May Wed 16-Aug

Sat 20-May Sat 19-Aug Home Dulwich Constitutional Friendly 2:30 PM 3 MT

Wed 24-May Wed 23-Aug Away Francis Drake Friendly 2:30 PM 3 MT

Sat 27-May Home Penge Conservative JCL 2:30 PM 3 MT Sat 26-Aug Away Temple JCL 2:30 PM 3 MT

Tue 30-May Home Francis Drake Friendly 2:30 PM 3 MT Wed 30-Aug

Venue Club Time Game Venue Club Time Game

Sat 03-Jun Away Ladywell Friendly 2:30 PM 3 MT Sat 02-Sep

Wed 07-Jun Away Dulwich Park Friendly 2:30 PM 3 MT Tue 05-Sep Home Ladywell JCL 2:30 PM 3 MT

Sat 10-Jun Home Dulwich Constitutional JCL 2:30 PM 3 MT Sat 09-Sep Home Temple JCL 2:30 PM 3 MT

Wed 14-Jun Wed 13-Sep Away Dulwich Constitutional Friendly 2:30 PM 3 MT

Sat 17-Jun Sat 16-Sep

Wed 21-Jun Wed 20-Sep

Sat 24-Jun Sat 23-Sep

Sun 25-Jun Sun 24-Sep

Wed 28-Jun Away Ladywell Ron Hams 2:30 PM Wed 27-Sep

Sat 30-Sep

Sat 18-Nov

Dress : Midweek Games, Greys & Club Colours

Weekend Games, Whites & Club Colours

JCL Matches, Greys & Club Colours

Francis Chappel Open Day @ Francis Drake

All Day Event.

All Day Event.

All Day Event.

Fixtures for 2017 Fixtures for 2017

May

JulyApril

John Collyer League & Friendly matches John Collyer League & Friendly matches

Club Cleanup

Barry Albin Trophy

JCL - One Day Triples @ TempleSpring Meeting

June

August

Annual Gereral Meeting 1.00pm Saturday 7th October 2017

Spring Meeting 1.00pm Saturday 8th April 2017

Club Meetings (Held in club house)

September

Club Finals Day

Club Finals Day All Day Event.

JCL Presentation Night


